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Mon 23 Jul:

Wed 1 Aug:
Thu 2 Aug:
Mon 6 - Fri 10 Aug

Wed 8 Aug:
Thu 9 Aug:

Thu 16 Aug:
Thu 23 Aug:
Wed 29 Aug:

Mon 3 - Fri 7 Sep:
Mon 10 Sep:

Tue 18 Sep:

1st day of classes
Module 6 begins ('"MI Influence')
Get Set Go! Assembly (9.00am)

Student Involved Conference letters go home

Newsletter 7 out today
Zone Netball

MI Money Week

School Cross Country (1:45 PM)
Student Involved Conferences
(8:00 AM - 8:00 PM) - No Classes
Zone Cross Country

Zone Girls League

Newsletter 8 out today

Zone Boys League
Rewa's Got Talent heats start
Module 7 begins
('Cultural Focus Breakout')

MI Auckland Zoo Trip

Mon 24 - Thu 28 Sep:

Mon 24 Sep:

Tue 25 Sep:
Wed 26 Sep:
Thu 27 Sep:
Fri 28 Sep:

Exhibition of Learning in Gym
(Mon, Tue, Thu 9 AM - 3 PM,
Wed 9 AM - 7 PM)

Module 6 resumes ("MI Influence')
Get Set Go! Assembly (9.00am)
Zone Boys Basketball

Newsletter 9 Out today

Zone Girls Basketball

Rewa's Got Talent Final

End of Term 3

TERM 3 SUBTECT TEACHERS:

HUMANITIES: Miss Ruhina Leong
SCIENCE: Mr Sammy Yu

MATH: Mr Tumii

Poko

PHYSICAL EDUCATION: Mr Rob Shephard

VISUAL ART: M

r Junior Peilua

MUSIC: Mr Mokoia Huata

School Phone: 266-8268 ext 3003
Cell Phone: 021 082 00494

Email: ruhinal@manurewaint.school.nz

WELCOME BACKE WHANAU!

Kia ora, Talofa, Malo e lelei,

| hope you have all had a wonderful break and are ready to get right into another
exciting term at Manurewa Intermediate!

Our class has had some amazing highlights in Term 2 - including our successful class
Marae stay in Week 5. This was a wonderful bonding experience for our students and
helped to cement some of our learning around Marae kawa and tikanga. Room 3 also
had their Southmall visit and a day out to the Fo Guang Shan Buddhist Temple -
ending the term on a high by completing their amazing Zentangle artworks during the
MI Expression module.

Term 3 Preview

Term 3 brings with it a new and exciting module of inquiry: '"MI Influence'. This
module investigates the various influences that affect our students' lives: culture,
identity, education, people, music and religion, to name a few. In Weeks 8 and 9
students will begin a new module: '"MI Cultural Focus Breakout'. This programme of
inquiry includes an exploration of various countries and culminates in an exhibition
of learning whereby, students complete a 'bid' for their class country to host the next
Commonwealth Games.

Students can also look forward to beginning their new module subjects this term. In
Term 3 students will be taking Music with Mr Huata and Visual Art with Mr Peilua.
This replaces last term’s Module subjects - Languages and Foods.

Finally, I would just like to say a huge thank you for all your support and aroha for
our tamariki - with your help there is nothing our kids can’t achieve!

Fa’afetai lava

Ruhina Leong
Rm 3 Form Teacher

Come to school
EVERYDAY!

c%mce
ers
avery school day counts!

A reminder that I will be calling
home if your child is away. If you
see either of these numbers
2668268 (SCHOOL) or
02108200494 (MY CELLPHONE),
please pick up - it’s just me worried
about your child.

MY CONTACT DETAILS:






